8. Rajd Koziotka

13.09.2025 Rogoziniec

Wyniki TR50
:\\nlllejsc; Numer
1 323
2 309
3 313
4 306

1 308
5 303
6 302
7 304

2 316
8 307
9 318
10 319

3 310
12 320
13 305
14 301

Imie i nazwisko

Remik Nowak
Cezary Gatgzkiewicz
Pawet Jankowiak
Przemystaw Gtadysiak
Zofia Gatgzkiewicz
tukasz Pretki
Grzegorz Baworowski
Jarostaw Wojciechowski
Natalia Nogaj
Szymon Zelechowski
Mikotaj Cichowlas
Kamil Kuberski
Paulina Koczur
Bartosz Rygas
Artur Swiostek
BARTOSZ RAJEWSKI

TR50 - poza klasyfikacja

Numer

314
315

Imie i nazwisko

Milena Gawel
Przemystaw Gawel

Zespot

KS Hades
KS Hades
Chyze BnO

HKS "tos 47" Komorniki

Faworyci Bukmacheréw
SDM

Chyba w prawo
JTCNW

KTA SZARKA NOWY TOMYSL

Zespot

TeamCiecwiera
TeamCiecwiera

PK

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
10

PK

16
16

Czas

02:51:24
02:59:32
03:16:32
03:35:48
03:55:18
03:57:09
04:40:26
04:51:49
04:51:57
05:17:37
05:17:42
05:19:25
05:52:23
05:52:25
05:52:30
02:32:35

Czas

05:04:55
05:04:51



